SC Bern

National League Spielort

NL Regular Season PostFinance Arena
Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45 15344 Zuschauer
20251105000100

Spielverlauf

3

26.10.2024 08:11

2

0:0]2:1]11

EHC Kloten
Schiedsrichter Linienrichter
Cedric Borga (55) Michael Stalder (21)
Phillip Strébel (50) Sandro Gurtner (95)
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EHC Kloten

1. Drittel
Nemeth Patrik (2 Min / Halten) a 03:37
2. Drittel
22:59 a Profico Leandro (2 Min / Beinstellen)
PP1/1:0 - Mereld Waltteri (5) .
Ejdsell Victor (8), Czarnik Austin (15) n R
29:46 a Profico Leandro (2 Min / Stockschlag)
PP1/2:0 - Ejdsell Victor (5) .
Baumgartner Benjamin (7), Czarnik Austin (16) n L
] EQ/ 2:1 - Meier Rafael (3)
38:07 n Steiner Nicholas (1), Aaltonen Miro (5)
3. Drittel
. EQ/ 2:2 - Audette Daniel (3)
Gl n Aaltonen Miro (6), Ojaméki Niko (6)
Baumgartner Benjamin (2 Min / Beinstellen) a 42:38
Scherwey Tristan (2 Min / Beinstellen) E 47:23
49:17 a Simic Axel (2 Min / Behinderung)
53:09 a Wolf Bernd (2 Min / Cross-Check)
EQ,GWG / 3:2 - Lehmann Marco (9) .
Scherwey Tristan (4), Untersander Ramon (6) n S
Mereld Waltteri (5 Min /Bandencheck) E 57:12
57:18 - Waeber Ludovic (OUT)

Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg



Team-Lineups

Captain

EHC Kloten

PostFinance Top Scorer 1. Torhiter

Goalie

Goalie

30 - Withrich Philip (1st)
36 - Reideborn Adam (E)

35 - Waeber Ludovic (1st)
50 - Deussen Liam Yuhki

Verteidiger links

Verteidiger rechts

Verteidiger links

Verteidiger rechts

5 - Nemeth Patrik (E)
86 - Vermin Joél

41 - Kindschi Simon
14 - Fullemann Louis

37 - Lindholm Anton (E)
65 - Untersander Ramon (C)
58 - Loeffel Romain

41 - Profico Leandro
16 - Wolf Bernd

19 - Kellenberger Steve (C)

95 - Steiner Nicholas

8 - Niku Sami (E)
2 - Grégoire Thomas (E)
18 - Sidler Dario

Stiirmer Mitte

Stiirmer Mitte

79 - Bader Thierry

27 - Czarnik Austin (PF-TS, E)
98 - Baumgartner Benjamin
43 - Graf Alain

15 - Aaltonen Miro (PF-TS, E)
86 - Morley Tyler (E)

27 - Smirnovs Deniss

11 - Derungs Keanu

Stiirmer Links

Stiirmer Rechts

Stiirmer Links

Stiirmer Rechts

8 - Marchon Marc

9 - Ejdsell Victor (E)
10 - Scherwey Tristan
91 - Ritzmann Fabian
88 - Schild Thierry

21 - Moser Simon

23 - Lehmann Marco
19 - Merela Waltteri (E)
15 - Sablatnig Yanick

89 - Audette Daniel (E)
14 - Ramel Mischa
72 - Weibel Keijo

62 - Schreiber Harrison Luc

87 - Marchon Joel

29 - Ojamaki Niko (E)
88 - Meyer Dario

28 - Simic Axel

92 - Meier Rafael

Head Coach Head Coach

Jussi Tapola Lauri Marjaméki

Absenzen Absenzen

Verletzt Kahun Dominik (24) (E), Henauer Farmteam/Swiss League Kellenberger Matthew (6), Deussen

Farmteam/Swiss League

Uberzéhlig

Andri (34), Kreis Samuel (44)

Weber Gregory (40), Wieczorek Jakub
Filip (80), Moser Levin (82)

Rhyn Nils (51)

Uberzéhlig
Verletzt

Krank

Luca (59)

Aebi Soren (23), Sataric Rajan (82)
Zurkirchen Sandro (39), Schappi Reto
(91)

Diem Nolan (93)
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Player Stats 2024/2025

SC Bern - EHC Kloten, Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45, PostFinance Arena, 3014 Bern BE, 20251105000100, NL Regular Season (26.10.2024 00:21)

Spieler

Nemeth Patrik
Marchon Marc
Ejdsell Victor
Scherwey Tristan
Fiillemann Louis
Sablatnig Yanick
Mereld Waltteri
Moser Simon
Lehmann Marco
Czarnik Austin
Lindholm Anton
Kindschi Simon
Graf Alain
Loeffel Romain
Untersander Ramon
Bader Thierry
Vermin Joél
Schild Thierry
Ritzmann Fabian
Baumgartner Benjamin
Total
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FO%

TOI Total

22:14
13:20
17:31
13:45
09:46
08:23
18:30
15:54
16:50
21:32
20:53
12:37
10:20
18:10
18:52
13:03
12:58
00:00
08:57
17:28

TOI PP

00:02
01:02
04:09
01:21
00:00
00:00
04:09
00:02
01:12
04:09
00:02
00:00
00:02
04:04
01:07
00:02
01:02
00:00
00:00
03:40

TOI PK
05:21
00:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
02:33
04:47
02:06
05:02
04:47
02:06
00:00
00:43
04:29
01:59
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

26.10.2024 08:11
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Goalie Stats 2024/2025

SC Bern - EHC Kloten, Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45, PostFinance Arena, 3014 Bern BE,
20251105000100, NL Regular Season (26.10.2024 00:21)

No | Spieler SA | SVS%  MIP GAA | PIM
30 | Withrich Philip 2 20 22 (9091 |60:00 |2 0
36 Reideborn Adam 0 0 0 -

26.10.2024 08:11
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Player Stats 2024/2025

SC Bern - EHC Kloten, Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45, PostFinance Arena, 3014 Bern BE, 20251105000100, NL Regular Season (26.10.2024 00:21)

Spieler

Grégoire Thomas
Niku Sami
Derungs Keanu
Ramel Mischa
Aaltonen Miro
Wolf Bernd
Sidler Dario
Kellenberger Steve
Smirnovs Deniss
Simic Axel
Ojamaki Niko
Profico Leandro
Schreiber Harrison Luc
Weibel Keijo
Morley Tyler
Marchon Joel
Meyer Dario
Audette Daniel
Meier Rafael
Steiner Nicholas
Total

Verteidiger
Verteidiger
Stlirmer
Stlirmer
Stlirmer
Verteidiger
Verteidiger
Verteidiger
Stirmer
Stlirmer
Stlirmer
Verteidiger
Stlirmer
Stlirmer
Stirmer
Stirmer
Stirmer
Stlirmer
Stlirmer
Verteidiger
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TOI Total

17:27
25:30
07:33
16:16
20:20
14:50
08:51
13:23
13:26
16:03
21:00
20:59
07:19
12:11
19:53
00:00
17:52
18:33
10:32
15:15

TOI PP

03:01
05:30
00:00
02:39
04:09
00:00
00:00
00:24
00:24
04:23
05:35
04:17
00:00
00:20
05:23
00:00
04:19
04:00
01:27
00:31

TOI PK
00:00
02:08
00:00
01:04
02:36
02:13
00:00
02:05
01:27
00:00
02:14
00:55
00:00
01:55
01:10
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:06

26.10.2024 08:11
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Goalie Stats 2024/2025

SC Bern - EHC Kloten, Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45, PostFinance Arena, 3014 Bern BE,
20251105000100, NL Regular Season (26.10.2024 00:21)

No | Spieler GA SVS | SA  SVS% MIP GAA PIM
35 Waeber Ludovic 3 41 44 |93.18 |57:18 |3.14 | O
50 Deussen Liam Yuhki 0 0 0 -

26.10.2024 08:11
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Team Stats 2024/2025

SC Bern - EHC Kloten, Freitag, 25.10.2024 19:45, PostFinance Arena, 3014 Bern BE,
20251105000100, NL Regular Season (26.10.2024 00:21)

Stats SCBern | EHC Kloten
SOG Total 44 22
SOG 1P 13 5
SOG 2P 17 9
SOG 3P 14 8
SHM Total 19 12
SHM 1P 6 4
SHM 2P 7 2
SHM 3P 6 6
SHP Total 0 1
SHP 1P 0 0
SHP 2P 0 0
SHP 3P 0 1

BkS 10 16
BkS 1P 2 5

BkS 2P 3 5

BkS 3P 5 6

FO Total 54 54
FOW Total 33 21
FOL Total 21 33
FO% 61.11 38.89
FO% 1P 50.00 50.00
FO% 2P 53.33 46.67
FO% 3P 73.91 26.09
FO% oz Total | 62.50 45.83
FO% oz 1P 66.67 71.43
FO% oz 2P 66.67 57.14
FO% oz 3P 60.00 20.00
FO% nz Total | 71.43 28.57
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FO% nz 1P 66.67 33.33
FO% nz 2P 60.00 40.00
FO% nz 3P 100.00 0.00
FO% dz Total 54.17 37.50
FO% dz 1P 28.57 33.33
FO% dz 2P 42.86 33.33
FO% dz 3P 80.00 40.00
PIM Total 11 8
PIM 1P 2 0
PIM 2P 0 4
PIM 3P 9 4
PPT 05:13 08:42
PKT 08:42 05:13
PP OP 4 4
PPG 2 0
PP% 50.00 0.00
PP GA 0 0

PK SI 4 4

PK GA 0 2
SHG 0 0
PK% 100.00 50.00
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